
Uncontrolled Copy

00.2
88.05

14.1

HTPEDLLUF
18.53

005.4
794.4
003.411
422.411

0578.
5478.
522.22
212.22

052.2
051.75

21.2
58.35

21.
79.2

"C" 60.

"DA"

57.
50.91 36.

00.61

YEK83.1x.QS91.

ETALPEMAN

)3( STUOKCONK88.

H

.DQERNEHW

400. H

400. H

G

200. G

52.5
54.331

°54 °54

62.4
80.801

PEED65.xB2-CNU61-8/3
ANO.D'QER)4(

)2( STUOKCONK31.1

.C.B578.5

GNINRAW
LACED

YGRENE
SGNIVAS

MT

B

"C" "DA"

055 96.01 65.5

006 91.11 60.6

056 96.11 65.6

007 91.21 60.7

057 96.21 65.7

008 91.31 60.8

058 96.31 65.8

009 91.41 60.9

HSINIF/SSECORP

1FO1

GP

01/21/5

G DIJAS 51/20/40

9654700-OCE DJ 51/20/40

".DQERNEHW"ETONDEDDA

ECAF"C"-FOORPPIRDNEPOEMARFCT041

HSAD
.ON

099820

ENILTUO

124 3

A

B

24 3 1

A

B

.CED HCNI mm ELGNA

.DEVRESERSTHGIRLLA.CNI,ACIREMATIOLEBLAGERTHGIRYPOC

FOYTREPORPEHTSITNEMUCODSIHT-NOITAMROFNILAITNEDIFNOCDNAYRATEIRPORP

YRATEIRPORPS'RENWOSNIATNOCDNA)"RENWO"(.CNI,ACIREMATIOLEBLAGER

,DEMEEDSITIGNIVIECERMRIFREHTORONOITAROPROC,NOSREPYNA.NOITAMROFNI

DESOLCSIDEBTONLLAHS,TIFOTRAPYNARO/DNA,TITAHTEERGAOT,TIGNIVIECERYB

TPECXE,DESURO/DNA,DETACILPUD,YTITNEREHTORONOITAROPROC,NOSREPYNAOT

LLAHSTNEMUCODSIHT.RENWOYBECNAVDANIGNITIRWNIDEVORPPAYLSSERPXESA

NIATRECOTTCEJBUSEBYAMTI.TSEUQERNOPURENWOOTDENRUTEREB

.SNOITALUGERDNASWALLORTNOCTROPXEELBACILPPAREDNUSNOITCIRTSER

SSELNUSECNARELOT
:DEIFICEPSESIWREHTO

X. [1.0 ]5.2 5.0
XX. [30.0 ]67.0
XXX [500.0 ]721.0
XXXX. [5000.0 ]7210.0

PRAHSKAERB&SRRUBEVOMER
54X]183./670.[510./300.:SEGDE

]15.[20.R:STELLIFRENROC
:SECAFRUSDENIHCAM

mmHCNI
]STEKCARB[NINWOHSmm

.cnI,aciremAtioleBlageR

521 2.3

NOITPIRCSEDOCE

ETADYBDEVORPPA

ETADYBNOISIVER

OCE

NOISIVERGNIWARD

ECNEREFER LAIRETAM

TEEHSREBMUNGNIWARDEZIS

NOITPIRCSED

ELGNADRIHT
NOITCEJORP

YBNWARD

ETAD

ETAD

YBDEVORPPA


	028990.pdf

